MAHARSHI VISHWAMITRA COLLEGE, BUXAR
(A Constituent Unit of V. K. S. U, Ara)
4 Years Bachelor of Arts B.A. (Hons.) in Psychology under CBCS
Programme Outcomes (Major Courses)
S.No UG
Semester
Course Course Outcomes
1. I MJC-1 Introduction to
General Psychology
1.Introduction
2 Learning and Memory
3 Motivation & Emotion
4 Individual Differences
2. II MJC-2 Foundation of
Social Psychology
1 Introduction
2 Social Perception and Social Cognitions
3 Behavior in Groups
4 Attitude, Prusocial behavior and Aggression
3. III MJC-3 Developmental
Psychology
1 Introduction
2 Cognitive and Language Development
3 Physical and Emotional Development
4 Social Context of Development
4 III MJC-4 Introduction to
Statistics
1 Fundamentals of statistics
2 Introduction to Descriptive Statistics
3 Correlation and t-test
4 Chi square
5. IV MJC-5 Abnormal
Psychology
1 Introduction
2 Models of Abnormality
3 Psychological Disorders
4 Neuro developmental Disorders
6 IV MJC-6 Educational
Psychology
1 Introduction
2 Individual Differences and Educational Implications
3 Effective Teaching and Classroom Management
4 Exceptionality and Special Education
7. IV MJC-7 Systems of
Psychology
1 Structuralism and Functionalism
2 Behaviourism
3 Psychoanalysis and Gestalt Psychology
4 Humanistic Psychology
5 Existential Psychology
6 Indian Psychology
8. V MJC-8 Clinical 1 Introduction
MAHARSHI VISHWAMITRA COLLEGE, BUXAR
(A Constituent Unit of V. K. S. U, Ara)
Psychology 2 Role/Functions of Clinical Psychologists in different Fields
3 Clinical Assessment & Techniques
4 Clinical Intervention
9. V MJC-9 Guidance and
Counselling Psychology
1 Introduction to Guidance and Counselling
2 Process of Guidance and Counselling
3 Guidance and Conselling Specialities
4 Guidance and Conselling Profession
10. VI MJC-10 Cognitive
Psychology
1 Introduction
2 Perception and Attention
3 Thinking, Problem Solving and Creativity
4 Memory and Forgetting
11. VI MJC-11 Biopsychology 1 Introduction
2 Neurons
3 Nervous System
4 Endocrine Systems
12. VI MJC-12 Health
Psychology
1 Introduction
2 Behavior and Health
3 Stress and Coping
4 Promoting Wellness and Health
13. VII MJC-13 Introduction to
Psychometrics
1 Introduction
2 Test Construction and Standardization
3 Psychometric Characteristics of Test
4 Application of Psychological Testing in different Fields.
14. VII MJC-14 Research
Methodology
1 Students will gain skills of scientific analysis.
2 Students will gain contemporary and interdisciplinary knowledge.
3 Students will have global understanding of nuances of Research
15. VII MJC-15 Criminal
Psychology
1 Introduction
2 Psychological Disorders and Criminal Behaviour
3 Viodent Criminal Behaviour and Drug related Crime
4 Profiling, Prevention and Rehabilitation
16. VIII MJC-16
Industrial/Organizational
Psychology
1 Introduction
2 Motivation and JOb satisfaction
3 Group Behaviour and conflict Management
4 Leadership and Communication